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Masters Games 2012 

HANDICAP RESULTS (also Yardsticks)  

Division 3 Handicap Results Race 1 on 14/04/2012  

Place 
Sail 

No 
Boat Name Elaps'd AHC.. YS 

Cor'd 

T 
BCH.. CHC.. SKIPPER Class Name Score.. 

1 2617 Fogstomp 01:01:54 0.969 143.5 41:49 0.980 0.972 G Dale Mirror 1.0 

2 2863 YaketeYak 45:35 0.996 107.5 42:15 0.996 0.996 C Ramsey Tasar 2.0 

3 2129 
Too Old For 

What 
56:40 0.830 107.5 43:47 0.801 0.823 M Eckert Tasar 3.0 

4 1296 Vivance 59:05 0.929 125.0 43:54 0.894 0.920 
K 

Durwood 
HartleyTs16W/oMotor 4.0 

5 2780 Code Flag Z 48:40 0.971 107.5 43:57 0.933 0.962 N Hank Tasar 5.0 

6 269 Twitchie Bitch 01:28:03 0.843 127.5 58:15 0.612 0.835 N Steyn Cherry16' 6.0 
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Masters Games 2012 

HANDICAP RESULTS (also Yardsticks)  

Division 3 Handicap Results Race 2 on 14/04/2012  

Place Sail No Boat Name Elaps'd AHC.. YS Cor'd T BCH.. CHC.. SKIPPER Class Name Score.. 

1 2780 Code Flag Z 35:11 0.962 107.5 31:29 0.981 0.964 N Hank Tasar 1.0 

2 1296 Vivance 43:36 0.920 125.0 32:06 0.920 0.918 K Durwood HartleyTs16W/oMotor 2.0 

3 2617 Fogstomp 53:01 0.972 143.5 35:55 0.869 0.963 G Dale Mirror 3.0 

4 2863 YaketeYak 40:19 0.996 107.5 37:21 0.856 0.986 C Ramsey Tasar 4.0 

5 2129 Too Old For What 51:53 0.823 107.5 39:43 0.665 0.813 M Eckert Tasar 5.0 

DNF 269 Twitchie Bitch 
 
0.843 127.5 

   
N Steyn Cherry16' 7.0 
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Masters Games 2012 

HANDICAP RESULTS (also Yardsticks)  

Division 3 Handicap Results Race 3 on 15/04/2012  

Place 
Sail 

No 
Boat Name Elaps'd AHC.. YS 

Cor'd 

T 
BCH.. CHC.. SKIPPER Class Name Score.. 

1 2129 
Too Old For 

What 
43:33 0.813 107.5 32:56 0.838 0.813 M Eckert Tasar 1.0 

2 1296 Vivance 46:14 0.918 125.0 33:57 0.918 0.917 
K 

Durwood 
HartleyTs16W/oMotor 2.0 

3 2780 Code Flag Z 38:49 0.964 107.5 34:48 0.940 0.954 N Hank Tasar 3.0 

4 2863 YaketeYak 38:22 0.986 107.5 35:11 0.951 0.973 C Ramsey Tasar 4.0 

5 2617 Fogstomp 53:26 0.963 143.5 35:51 0.912 0.949 G Dale Mirror 5.0 

6 269 Twitchie Bitch 01:08:11 0.835 127.5 44:40 0.635 0.825 N Steyn Cherry16' 6.0 
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Masters Games 2012 

HANDICAP RESULTS (also Yardsticks)  

Division 3 Handicap Results Race 4 on 15/04/2012  

Place Sail No Boat Name Elaps'd AHC.. YS Cor'd T BCH.. CHC.. SKIPPER Class Name Score.. 

1 2129 Too Old For What 20:12 0.813 107.5 15:16 0.862 0.819 M Eckert Tasar 1.0 

2 2863 YaketeYak 17:54 0.973 107.5 16:12 0.973 0.967 C Ramsey Tasar 2.0 

3 2780 Code Flag Z 18:37 0.954 107.5 16:31 0.936 0.944 N Hank Tasar 3.0 

4 2617 Fogstomp 25:32 0.949 143.5 16:54 0.910 0.934 G Dale Mirror 4.0 

5 1296 Vivance 23:37 0.917 125.0 17:20 0.857 0.904 K Durwood HartleyTs16W/oMotor 5.0 

6 269 Twitchie Bitch 30:06 0.825 127.5 19:28 0.686 0.812 N Steyn Cherry16' 6.0 
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Masters Games 2012 

HANDICAP RESULTS (also Yardsticks)  

Division 3 Handicap Results Race 5 on 15/04/2012  

Place Sail No Boat Name Elaps'd AHC.. YS Cor'd T BCH.. CHC.. SKIPPER Class Name Score.. 

1 2129 Too Old For What 19:23 0.819 107.5 14:46 0.839 0.832 M Eckert Tasar 1.0 

2 2780 Code Flag Z 17:14 0.944 107.5 15:08 0.944 0.948 N Hank Tasar 2.0 

3 2863 YaketeYak 17:01 0.967 107.5 15:19 0.956 0.958 C Ramsey Tasar 3.0 

4 1296 Vivance 22:14 0.904 125.0 16:05 0.851 0.897 K Durwood HartleyTs16W/oMotor 4.0 

5 2617 Fogstomp 25:26 0.934 143.5 16:33 0.854 0.917 G Dale Mirror 5.0 

6 269 Twitchie Bitch 38:35 0.812 127.5 24:35 0.500 0.796 N Steyn Cherry16' 6.0 
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Masters Games 2012  

(C=DNC S=DNS O=OCS F=DNF R=RET Q=DSQ D=DND Z=ZPG U=DUT Y=YPG G=RDG P=Protest L=Late Entrant V=Average #=No 

Data "(x.y)" Discarded)  

AGGREGATE HANDICAP SCORES DIVISION : 3 Race No 5 on 15/04/2012 Ties NOT resolved! (Drops = 0 "On Duty" score averaged over 

99 best races)  

Place Sail No Boat Name Class Skipper Agg Score Race 5 Race 4 Race 3 Race 2 Race 1 

1 2129 
Too Old For 

What 
Tasar M Eckert 11.00 1.00  1.00  1.00  5.00  3.00  

2 2780 Code Flag Z Tasar N Hank 14.00 2.00  3.00  3.00  1.00  5.00  

3 2863 YaketeYak Tasar C Ramsey 15.00 3.00  2.00  4.00  4.00  2.00  

4 1296 Vivance HartleyTs16W/oMotor K Durwood 17.00 4.00  5.00  2.00  2.00  4.00  

5 2617 Fogstomp Mirror G Dale 18.00 5.00  4.00  5.00  3.00  1.00  

6 269 Twitchie Bitch Cherry16' N Steyn 31.00 6.00  6.00  6.00  7.00F  6.00  

 


